₩_

Exchange Partners







- Access to all benefits for Exchange Participants
- Inclusion as a Partner in all live and virtual events and Publications
- 3 International Press Release recognizing your Exchange Partnership
- 4 Sponsorship Recognition for all Live and Virtual Events
- **5** Exchange Partner for all SMART Community Exchanges
- 6 Includes creation and hosting of your AI mentor. You will share the message FAQs and answers.

- Access to multiple resources, advisor updates, marketing programs and briefings for Exchange Participants
- Partner logos included in event marketing and custom Exchange created publications.
- International Press Release announcing your Exchange Partnerhsip
- Sponsorship recognition for all events and an invitation to participate in all events both Live and Virtual.
- Partner for all SMART Community
 Exchanges including: SMART
 Community Exchange, Nordic Business
 Exchange, Nordic Innovation Exchange,
 SMART Education Exchange, SMART
 Cyber Exchange, SMART Innovation
 Exchange. Women in SMART